Incremental rotary encoders
IE58+FS
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Programmable, extremely resilient and more
Incremental rotary encoders are used in machines and
installations in different resolutions. Thanks to their simple
design, incremental rotary encoders are more economical to

Incremental Rotary Encoders - Resolution Factory Set, SIL3, Ple
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Order code Steps per
turn
Channels Shaft / Flange Connector position Cable length Remark
IH58+FS
IH58-00001 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial HTL
IH58-00002 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial SIN/COS
IH58-00003 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial TTL
IH58-00004 2048 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial SIN/COS
IH58-00005 2048 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial TTL
IH58-00006 2048 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial HTL
IH58-00007 4096 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial SIN/COS
IH58-00008 4096 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial TTL
IH58-00009 4096 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M23 12 pin, radial HTL
IV58+FS
IV58-00001 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0